
Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 1040 Remington Taylor Converse 109 2

2 1088 Ellie Schwab Laramie 107 1

3 1137 Toby Meats Sweetwater 103 2

4 1110 Rhett Goolsbey Park 99

5 1059 Carson Peters Fremont 87

6 1057 Jason Martin Fremont 75

7 1018 Clayton Wildenborg Albany 61 1

8 1031 Jacob James Carbon 56

9 1112 William Maslak Park 52

10 1013 Joy Ronald Albany 18

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 1085 Charlotte Martin Laramie 106 4

2 1114 Sophia Serr Park 92 1

3 1044 Brynlee Cory Fremont 89 1

4 1053 Wade Hardman Fremont 78

4 1084 Emma Martin Laramie 78

6 1014 OLIVIA RUGGLES Albany 72 1

6 1049 Natalee Gardner Fremont 72 1

8 1078 Emeric Borgerding Laramie 71 2

9 1109 Eaen Estes Park 70 1

10 1017 Taten Warpness Albany 70

11 1115 Hayden Serr Park 69 2

12 1041 Brianna Wilde Converse 65 1

13 1092 Michael Too Laramie 64

14 1072 Chase Heilbrun Goshen 59 2

15 1127 Pauvel Mikulin Sheridan 57 0

16 1052 Braxton Hamilton Fremont 56

17 1073 Cliff La Rue Goshen 55 1

18 1021 Dominic Skillman Big Horn 55

19 1090 Walker Sessum Laramie 54

20 1062 Daxton Smith Fremont 50

20 1079 Therese Borgerding Laramie 50

22 1119 Levi Fox Platte 48

23 1066 Avery Tsentas- Coffman Fremont 47

24 1105 Paul Kruse Niobrara 45

25 1158 Rowen Brouwer Park 43

26 1097 Peyton Sutton Natrona 42

27 1096 Breeana Johnson Natrona 40

28 1063 Oliver Straub Fremont 39
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29 1094 Parker Fransen Natrona 38

30 1009 Wyatt Krein Albany 34

30 1035 Oakley Lamb Converse 34

32 1121 Erin Morris Platte 34

33 1095 Eviana Grigg Natrona 30

33 1104 Will Kruse Niobrara 30

35 1133 Colton Jones Sublette 29

36 1091 Lane Titus Laramie 27

37 1136 Taggart Woolwine Sublette 26

37 1141 Abigail Hooten Uinta 26

39 1098 Piper Wolf Natrona 20 1

40 1023 Kyran Bonefield Campbell 14 0

41 1069 Axel Baldwin Goshen 12

41 1099 Ander Zeller Natrona 12

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 1153 Tanner Lenardson Weston 126 4

2 1156 Lexi Vorn Carbon 117 3

3 1150 Mya Whiting Uinta 102 1

4 1064 Ryan Tschida Fremont 94

5 1070 Jordan Bullington Goshen 89

6 1006 Kanyon Isaacs Albany 84

7 1065 Lucas Tschida Fremont 79

8 1025 McKinlee Kylander Campbell 65

8 1081 Gregory Gieser Laramie 65

10 1082 Owen Gieser Laramie 56

11 1061 Caden Small Fremont 53

12 1004 Maxwell Decker Albany 48

13 1034 Tristen Hoffman Converse 43

14 1068 Zoe Baldwin Goshen 34 1

15 1108 Liam Zerbe Niobrara 30

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 1131 Rydin Bruce Sublette 146 14

2 1123 Whitnee Palmer Platte 144 17

3 1101 Braxton Hodge Niobrara 143 10

4 1086 Adalyn Nelson Laramie 141 17

5 1054 Jaxson Hubble Fremont 140 5

6 1129 Emily Allen Sublette 139 9

7 1093 Parker Fox Natrona 139 6
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8 1077 Jorgen Michelena Johnson 138 10

9 1036 Cauy Loyd Converse 137 5

10 1102 Tripton James Niobrara 136 6

11 1135 Blake Mergl Sublette 135 9

12 1107 Cody Yeager Niobrara 135 7

13 1005 Sawyer Hemsher Albany 135 6

14 1124 Jaxon Finney Sheridan 134 8

15 1055 Cameron Jevne Fremont 133 5

16 1032 Josh Moore Carbon 132 4

17 1134 CODY LEATHERS Sublette 130 4

18 1028 Hayden Haldorson Carbon 129 5

18 1039 Max Panasuk Converse 129 5

20 1106 Colton Yeager Niobrara 128 6

21 1038 Weston Ottem Converse 128 3

22 1043 Annabel Bechtel Fremont 127 6

23 1090 Tateum Thompson Laramie 126 3

24 1117 Blake Wood Park 125 6

25 1139 Chase Westerberg Sweetwater 124 4

26 1048 Easton Freese Fremont 123 5

27 1142 Knox Keyes Uinta 123 3

28 1120 Kane Kuntz Platte 121 2

29 1046 Devyn Fillin Fremont 120 5

30 1029 Ira Haskins Carbon 120 4

31 1020 Whitley Godfrey Big Horn 119 4

32 1100 Carter Bannan Niobrara 118 3

33 1008 Connor Kimzey Albany 117 4

34 1019 Chase Allen Big Horn 115 1

35 1026 Kiley Olsen Campbell 113 3

35 1087 Aidan Reddy Laramie 113 3

35 1152 Parker Whitehead Washakie 113 3

38 1056 Brooke Jones Fremont 113 2

39 1003 Remington Decker Albany 108 2

40 1071 Noah Ellis Goshen 107 1

41 1149 Addie Swensen Uinta 106 1

42 1075 Cameron Martinez Hot Springs 105 1

42 1103 Braxton James Niobrara 105 1

44 1125 Noah Hinton Sheridan 100 2

44 1154 Colton Gregory Albany 100 2

46 1147 Ashbie Proctor Uinta 98 3

47 1122 Colten Otte Platte 98 2

48 1132 Traylen Bruce Sublette 90 1

49 1024 Kale Joslyn Campbell 90

50 1130 Kaleb Bingham Sublette 86 2

51 1022 Andrew Binder Campbell 81

52 1140 Wyatt Adams Uinta 75

53 1016 Samuel Vasek Albany 70

53 1080 Beau Bruckner Laramie 70



55 1143 Barrett Klopfenstein Uinta 65 2

56 1027 Reid Pfeil Campbell 40 0

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 1110 Rhett Goolsbey Park 221 3

2 1137 Toby Meats Sweetwater 193 1

3 1059 Carson Peters Fremont 171 2

4 1040 Remington Taylor Converse 163 1

5 1057 Jason Martin Fremont 151 2

6 1018 Clayton Wildenborg Albany 150 1

7 1112 William Maslak Park 141

8 1031 Jacob James Carbon 138

9 1088 Ellie Schwab Laramie 135 1

10 1013 Joy Ronald Albany 48

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 1044 Brynlee Cory Fremont 228 2

2 1114 Sophia Serr Park 195

3 1084 Emma Martin Laramie 188

4 1053 Wade Hardman Fremont 187 1

5 1085 Charlotte Martin Laramie 187

6 1049 Natalee Gardner Fremont 176

7 1066 Avery Tsentas- Coffman Fremont 174

8 1078 Emeric Borgerding Laramie 170 2

9 1052 Braxton Hamilton Fremont 163 1

10 1115 Hayden Serr Park 158

11 1072 Chase Heilbrun Goshen 156 1

12 1062 Daxton Smith Fremont 154

13 1014 OLIVIA RUGGLES Albany 149

13 1136 Taggart Woolwine Sublette 149

15 1079 Therese Borgerding Laramie 135 2

16 1009 Wyatt Krein Albany 135

16 1017 Taten Warpness Albany 135

18 1109 Eaen Estes Park 132 2

19 1096 Breeana Johnson Natrona 132 1

19 1127 Pauvel Mikulin Sheridan 132 1

21 1097 Peyton Sutton Natrona 132

21 1104 Will Kruse Niobrara 132

23 1119 Levi Fox Platte 130

24 1041 Brianna Wilde Converse 126 1
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25 1105 Paul Kruse Niobrara 122

26 1073 Cliff La Rue Goshen 118 2

27 1063 Oliver Straub Fremont 116

27 1090 Walker Sessum Laramie 116

29 1092 Michael Too Laramie 115 1

30 1021 Dominic Skillman Big Horn 112

31 1158 Rowen Brouwer Park 110 1

32 1133 Colton Jones Sublette 104

33 1035 Oakley Lamb Converse 101

34 1091 Lane Titus Laramie 94

35 1094 Parker Fransen Natrona 93

36 1095 Eviana Grigg Natrona 89 1

37 1023 Kyran Bonefield Campbell 75

38 1098 Piper Wolf Natrona 74

39 1121 Erin Morris Platte 71

40 1069 Axel Baldwin Goshen 69

40 1099 Ander Zeller Natrona 69

42 1141 Abigail Hooten Uinta 58

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 1153 Tanner Lenardson Weston 261 3

2 1064 Ryan Tschida Fremont 249 6

3 1156 Lexi Vorn Carbon 222 3

4 1065 Lucas Tschida Fremont 203 3

5 1150 Mya Whiting Uinta 202 2

6 1070 Jordan Bullington Goshen 198 2

7 1061 Caden Small Fremont 188 1

8 1081 Gregory Gieser Laramie 169

9 1082 Owen Gieser Laramie 159

10 1006 Kanyon Isaacs Albany 147 2

11 1025 McKinlee Kylander Campbell 135 1

12 1004 Maxwell Decker Albany 117 1

13 1108 Liam Zerbe Niobrara 109

14 1034 Tristen Hoffman Converse 96

15 1068 Zoe Baldwin Goshen 84

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 1054 Jaxson Hubble Fremont 283 7

2 1101 Braxton Hodge Niobrara 283 3

3 1028 Hayden Haldorson Carbon 277 5

Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports 

2022 Archery Juniors Class C - 3-D

Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2022 Archery Juniors Class D - 3-D



4 1107 Cody Yeager Niobrara 276 4

5 1005 Sawyer Hemsher Albany 274 6

6 1077 Jorgen Michelena Johnson 273 8

7 1032 Josh Moore Carbon 273 4

8 1129 Emily Allen Sublette 272 4

9 1142 Knox Keyes Uinta 271 8

10 1093 Parker Fox Natrona 266 6

10 1135 Blake Mergl Sublette 266 6

12 1123 Whitnee Palmer Platte 264 7

13 1087 Aidan Reddy Laramie 264 4

14 1039 Max Panasuk Converse 264 3

15 1139 Chase Westerberg Sweetwater 263 7

16 1120 Kane Kuntz Platte 262 3

17 1090 Tateum Thompson Laramie 261 3

18 1131 Rydin Bruce Sublette 260 9

19 1055 Cameron Jevne Fremont 258 6

20 1117 Blake Wood Park 256 4

21 1134 CODY LEATHERS Sublette 254 4

22 1102 Tripton James Niobrara 253 5

23 1020 Whitley Godfrey Big Horn 252

24 1048 Easton Freese Fremont 248 3

25 1036 Cauy Loyd Converse 247 3

26 1124 Jaxon Finney Sheridan 244 8

27 1046 Devyn Fillin Fremont 244 4

28 1086 Adalyn Nelson Laramie 244 2

29 1029 Ira Haskins Carbon 240

30 1038 Weston Ottem Converse 236 4

31 1056 Brooke Jones Fremont 233 1

32 1071 Noah Ellis Goshen 231 6

33 1043 Annabel Bechtel Fremont 230 3

34 1075 Cameron Martinez Hot Springs 226 1

35 1019 Chase Allen Big Horn 224 3

36 1026 Kiley Olsen Campbell 222 4

37 1152 Parker Whitehead Washakie 222 3

38 1103 Braxton James Niobrara 220 2

39 1154 Colton Gregory Albany 219 2

40 1106 Colton Yeager Niobrara 218 1

41 1003 Remington Decker Albany 212 1

42 1140 Wyatt Adams Uinta 206

43 1024 Kale Joslyn Campbell 200

44 1122 Colten Otte Platte 199

45 1027 Reid Pfeil Campbell 182 1

46 1080 Beau Bruckner Laramie 181 3

47 1100 Carter Bannan Niobrara 181 1

48 1130 Kaleb Bingham Sublette 172 2

49 1125 Noah Hinton Sheridan 171

50 1147 Ashbie Proctor Uinta 166 3



51 1149 Addie Swensen Uinta 159

52 1008 Connor Kimzey Albany 157

52 1132 Traylen Bruce Sublette 157

54 1016 Samuel Vasek Albany 156

55 1143 Barrett Klopfenstein Uinta 131

56 1022 Andrew Binder Campbell 120



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's
1 2148 Colt Walker Sublette 43 1
2 2125 Russell Goolsbey Park 43
3 2106 John Reddy Laramie 25
4 2116 Colin Teague Natrona 24 2
5 2115 Kadin Pollock Natrona 24
6 2117 Lorelai Wolf Natrona 18
7 2118 Madison Zeller Natrona 10
8 2129 Tucker Muecke Park 8

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's
1 2055 Kaylee Cory Fremont 96 2
2 2014 Aubrey Schueder Albany 61
3 2080 Mac McCumber Hot Springs 56 1
4 2107 Will Stull Laramie 52 1
5 2059 Logan Gardner Fremont 52
6 2094 Kiersten Engle Laramie 51
7 2075 Colter McFarlin Goshen 49
8 2006 Brayden Isaacs Albany 48
9 2099 Callie Harless Laramie 47

10 2128 Onyx Miller Park 44
11 2061 Justus Hardman Fremont 42
11 2110 Wyatt Wiggam Laramie 42
13 2121 Sofia Catone Park 36
14 2056 Jared DeClercq Fremont 26
15 2067 Evelyn Straub Fremont 23
15 2096 Monica Gieser Laramie 23
17 2001 Keegan Cook Albany 21
18 2139 Emily Morris Platte 17
19 2143 Cian Marcus Sheridan 15
20 2072 Taylor Betcher Goshen 4
20 2076 Gaige McFarlin Goshen 4
22 2022 Makenna Bonefield Campbell 3

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's
1 2097 Patrick Gieser Laramie 61 1
2 2108 Rogan Tatum Laramie 44
3 2052 Sydney Silzell Converse 14
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Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's
1 2104 Jadeyn Ocheskey Laramie 143 12
2 2037 Easton Mason Carbon 143 9
3 2004 Kayden Hemsher Albany 141 14
4 2049 Wyatt Norine Converse 140 12
5 2091 Makayla Curless Laramie 139 8
6 2078 Sullivan Wilson Goshen 137 10
7 2038 Coy Munroe Carbon 136 6
8 2047 Preston Loyd Converse 135 6
9 2090 Chase Bruckner Laramie 134 8

10 2012 Trenton Rogers Albany 133 7
11 2083 Wyatt Holland Johnson 131 6
12 2149 Trayden Starkey Sweetwater 131 5
13 2053 Bridger Viergets Nachtman Converse 130 7
14 2142 Faith Hinton Sheridan 126 5
15 2039 Tuff Weber Carbon 124 4
16 2035 Hunter Haldorson Carbon 124 3
17 2034 Traven Fritz Carbon 123 6
18 2030 Ruben Pfeil Campbell 122 5
19 2032 Roudy Zolnoski Campbell 121 4
20 2044 Hunter Hansel Converse 120 4
21 2018 Elizabeth Holloway Big Horn 118 8
22 2033 Kiptyn Cook Carbon 117 3
23 2002 Baylee DeBree Albany 116 3
24 2046 Ayden Lamb Converse 116 1
25 2013 Stacy Ruggles Albany 115 4
26 2137 Kreed Kuntz Platte 115 3
27 2005 Noah Ingle Albany 114 2
27 2084 Blaine Shavlik Johnson 114 2
27 2102 Mckenzie Merrell Laramie 114 2
30 2147 Keaton Jones Sublette 113 1
31 2064 Logan Milek Fremont 112
32 2057 Cole Espinosa Fremont 108 1
33 2070 William Winn Fremont 108
34 2145 Bryn Arne Sublette 107 2
35 2082 Royce Hampshire Johnson 106 2
36 2163 Tevon White Weston 106
37 2077 Dutch Ogburn Goshen 105 4
38 2124 Owen Foley Park 104 3
39 2101 Kodi Lamb Laramie 104
39 2105 Kevin Reddy Laramie 104
41 2151 Stone Hooten Uinta 102 2
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42 2028 Kash Kylander Campbell 102
43 2146 Kaden Bingham Sublette 100 2
44 2161 Fischer Swensen Uinta 100
45 2009 Taylor Kimzey Albany 99 2
46 2050 Kailey Peregoy Converse 98 1
47 2150 Avery Thomas Sweetwater 97 3
48 2058 Samantha Floyd Fremont 96 3
49 2066 Ryan Small  Fremont 96
50 2085 Brett Shavlik Johnson 94 3
51 2040 Stran Weeldreyer Carbon 93
51 2062 Dylan Jevne Fremont 93
51 2109 Isaac Uhrich Laramie 93
54 2016 Sierra Wildenborg Albany 92
55 2015 Adelaide Vasek Albany 90 2
56 2024 Natalie Dowdy Campbell 90
57 2023 Garrett Davies Campbell 87 2
58 2134 Emiliano Bell Platte 86 2
59 2165 Wade Gregory Albany 86 1
60 2095 Jenna Escandon Laramie 85 3
61 2092 Briana Egbert Laramie 84
62 2011 Audrey Olson Albany 81 2
63 2162 Dakota Trees Uinta 81
64 2089 Lauren Branigan Laramie 80 1
65 2157 Kahl Redmon Uinta 80
66 2103 Braxton Neal Laramie 79 2
67 2060 Harmony Hardman Fremont 77
68 2031 Tyler Study Campbell 76 2
69 2138 Ryker McConahay Platte 76
70 2120 Wyatt Strauch Niobrara 71 1
71 2113 Riley Hughes Natrona 68
72 2156 Collins Platts Uinta 67 2
73 2152 Brynne Klopfenstein Uinta 66 0
74 2021 Kaitlyn Binder Campbell 64 1
75 2114 Bailey Mueller Natrona 63 1
76 2158 Ian Redmon Uinta 61
77 2063 Don Martin Fremont 57 2
78 2144 Piper Walter Sheridan 56 2
79 2081 Annalyn Sharp Hot Springs 56 1
80 2017 Garrett Dalin Big Horn 54 1
81 2043 Lane Ducat Converse 54
82 2048 Jaden Nichols Converse 53 1
83 2071 Hayden Barth Goshen 50
84 2079 Alec Martinez Hot Springs 42
85 2119 Miranda Smith Niobrara 38 1
86 2164 Hunter Buffalo Wind River 31
87 2029 Courtney Olsen Campbell 27 1



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's
1 2148 Colt Walker Sublette 187
2 2115 Kadin Pollock Natrona 131 2
3 2116 Colin Teague Natrona 122
4 2117 Lorelai Wolf Natrona 121
5 2129 Tucker Muecke Park 106
6 2106 John Reddy Laramie 89
7 2125 Russell Goolsbey Park 78
8 2118 Madison Zeller Natrona 64

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's
1 2055 Kaylee Cory Fremont 218 4
2 2061 Justus Hardman Fremont 148
3 2110 Wyatt Wiggam Laramie 147
4 2075 Colter McFarlin Goshen 143
5 2096 Monica Gieser Laramie 142 2
6 2107 Will Stull Laramie 139
7 2014 Aubrey Schueder Albany 134
8 2056 Jared DeClercq Fremont 117
8 2128 Onyx Miller Park 117

10 2059 Logan Gardner Fremont 116
10 2099 Callie Harless Laramie 116
12 2080 Mac McCumber Hot Springs 114 1
13 2094 Kiersten Engle Laramie 111
14 2001 Keegan Cook Albany 107 1
15 2139 Emily Morris Platte 103 1
16 2121 Sofia Catone Park 102
17 2006 Brayden Isaacs Albany 94
18 2067 Evelyn Straub Fremont 89
19 2143 Cian Marcus Sheridan 63
20 2022 Makenna Bonefield Campbell 60
21 2076 Gaige McFarlin Goshen 58

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's
1 2097 Patrick Gieser Laramie 161
2 2108 Rogan Tatum Laramie 119 3
3 2052 Sydney Silzell Converse 107
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Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's
1 2149 Trayden Starkey Sweetwater 280 10
2 2037 Easton Mason Carbon 280 8
3 2083 Wyatt Holland Johnson 279 4
4 2038 Coy Munroe Carbon 276 10
5 2049 Wyatt Norine Converse 276 7
6 2078 Sullivan Wilson Goshen 273 8
7 2064 Logan Milek Fremont 271 9
8 2091 Makayla Curless Laramie 270 4
9 2035 Hunter Haldorson Carbon 269 7

10 2053 Bridger Viergets Nachtman Converse 269 5
11 2039 Tuff Weber Carbon 269 4
12 2004 Kayden Hemsher Albany 266 8
13 2084 Blaine Shavlik Johnson 265 8
14 2030 Ruben Pfeil Campbell 261 6
15 2104 Jadeyn Ocheskey Laramie 257 2
16 2033 Kiptyn Cook Carbon 256 7
17 2044 Hunter Hansel Converse 253 7
18 2047 Preston Loyd Converse 253 5
19 2012 Trenton Rogers Albany 251 4
20 2032 Roudy Zolnoski Campbell 249 2
21 2137 Kreed Kuntz Platte 248 4
21 2163 Tevon White Weston 248 4
23 2090 Chase Bruckner Laramie 248 3
24 2145 Bryn Arne Sublette 247 2
25 2057 Cole Espinosa Fremont 243 1
26 2034 Traven Fritz Carbon 238 6
27 2151 Stone Hooten Uinta 238 3
28 2066 Ryan Small  Fremont 235
29 2050 Kailey Peregoy Converse 234 5
29 2070 William Winn Fremont 234 5
31 2018 Elizabeth Holloway Big Horn 232 6
32 2082 Royce Hampshire Johnson 230 4
33 2013 Stacy Ruggles Albany 230 3
34 2142 Faith Hinton Sheridan 229 5
35 2028 Kash Kylander Campbell 229 2
36 2046 Ayden Lamb Converse 228 3
37 2021 Kaitlyn Binder Campbell 225 4
38 2105 Kevin Reddy Laramie 220 2
39 2085 Brett Shavlik Johnson 217 3
40 2016 Sierra Wildenborg Albany 215 1
41 2124 Owen Foley Park 212 1
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41 2146 Kaden Bingham Sublette 212 1
43 2002 Baylee DeBree Albany 210 1
44 2134 Emiliano Bell Platte 209
45 2024 Natalie Dowdy Campbell 208
46 2102 Mckenzie Merrell Laramie 206 4
47 2005 Noah Ingle Albany 206
48 2058 Samantha Floyd Fremont 201 2
48 2150 Avery Thomas Sweetwater 201 2
50 2120 Wyatt Strauch Niobrara 201 1
51 2103 Braxton Neal Laramie 200 4
52 2157 Kahl Redmon Uinta 197 2
53 2023 Garrett Davies Campbell 193
53 2031 Tyler Study Campbell 193
55 2062 Dylan Jevne Fremont 190 3
56 2109 Isaac Uhrich Laramie 189 1
56 2161 Fischer Swensen Uinta 189 1
58 2043 Lane Ducat Converse 188 3
59 2060 Harmony Hardman Fremont 188
60 2101 Kodi Lamb Laramie 187 3
61 2011 Audrey Olson Albany 185
62 2009 Taylor Kimzey Albany 177 2
63 2147 Keaton Jones Sublette 177 1
64 2077 Dutch Ogburn Goshen 176
65 2015 Adelaide Vasek Albany 172
66 2164 Hunter Buffalo Wind River 172
67 2040 Stran Weeldreyer Carbon 171 1
68 2089 Lauren Branigan Laramie 169
69 2152 Brynne Klopfenstein Uinta 168 0
70 2063 Don Martin Fremont 167 2
71 2095 Jenna Escandon Laramie 166
72 2156 Collins Platts Uinta 164
73 2071 Hayden Barth Goshen 160 1
74 2165 Wade Gregory Albany 157 2
75 2113 Riley Hughes Natrona 155
76 2144 Piper Walter Sheridan 154 1
77 2048 Jaden Nichols Converse 153
78 2081 Annalyn Sharp Hot Springs 153
79 2162 Dakota Trees Uinta 149 1
80 2114 Bailey Mueller Natrona 146
81 2158 Ian Redmon Uinta 138
82 2092 Briana Egbert Laramie 130
83 2119 Miranda Smith Niobrara 126
84 2017 Garrett Dalin Big Horn 121 1
85 2138 Ryker McConahay Platte 117 3
86 2029 Courtney Olsen Campbell 111
87 2079 Alec Martinez Hot Springs 108



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 3004 Montana Roberts Albany 73

2 3065 Cash Clark Natrona 70

3 3073 Maria Estes Park 69

4 3090 Shane Meats Sweetwater 66

5 6059 Harper Pollock Natrona 61

6 6084 Trevon White Weston 60

7 3070 Tommy Catone Park 49

8 3058 Hanna Wiggam Laramie 26

9 6037 Mareya Barkman Goshen 25

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 6076 Marly Graham Sheridan 100 2

2 3040 Owen McCumber Hot Springs 85 1

3 6054 Natalie Stull Laramie 84

4 3048 Justin Gieser Laramie 78

5 6050 Tyler Gieser Laramie 65

6 6062 Caitlyn Wise Natrona 63 1

7 3014 Thomas Koepke Campbell 60

8 3003 Caleb Parrish Albany 57 1

9 6027 Isaac Gardner Fremont 51

10 3071 Anna Catone Park 48

10 6055 Andraya Canchola Natrona 48

12 3009 Stephanie Gray Campbell 45

13 6013 Katherine Hudson Campbell 44

14 3029 Samantha DeClercq Fremont 42

15 3036 Chloe Smith Fremont 41

16 3078 Juanito Bell Platte 27

17 6039 Emmett Coxbill Goshen 25

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 3042 Evelynne Conklin Johnson 163 4

2 6045 Gregory Conklin Johnson 102 1

3 3002 Emily Hayes Albany 102 0

4 3107 Madelyn Brown Laramie 89 1

5 6051 James Gieser Laramie 81 2

6 3057 Emily Tatum Laramie 69

7 6049 Christina Gieser Laramie 52 2
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8 6036 Kodie Andersen Goshen 47

9 3010 Clyde Gray Campbell 26

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County Target X's

1 3087 Morgan Rouge Sublette 148 16

2 3007 Jeremy Holloway Big Horn 146 18

3 3086 Trayven Rouge Sublette 146 14

4 3079 Chloe Palmer Platte 146 9

5 3016 Reece Pfeil Campbell 145 11

6 3102 Luke Voss Washakie 144 13

7 3039 Jordan Barth Goshen 144 11

7 6001 Collin Borer Albany 144 11

9 3098 Braxton Sabey Uinta 143 12

10 3015 Ellie Lehman Campbell 142 9

11 6009 James Love Big Horn 140 12

12 6007 John Haley Big Horn 140 8

13 3017 Levi Roth Campbell 139 9

14 3093 Cope Thomas Sweetwater 139 8

15 3108 Ethan Uhrich Laramie 138 13

16 6078 Brayden Ware Sheridan 138 10

17 6052 Kevin Martin Laramie 137 5

18 6019 Trent Ford Converse 136 12

19 6058 Casey Middleton Natrona 136 7

20 3021 Lucas Peterson Carbon 135 8

21 3032 Kaleb Hamilton Fremont 135 4

22 6024 Garrett Norine Converse 134 7

23 3067 Aiden Applegarth Niobrara 134 6

24 3084 Grace Hinton Sheridan 134 5

24 6053 Brendan Nagy Laramie 134 5

26 3097 Karly Sabey Uinta 133 6

26 6061 Colin Valasek Natrona 133 6

28 6033 Zach Osborne Fremont 133 4

29 3049 MaKayla Haley Laramie 132 5

30 3008 Carl Gray Campbell 132 2

31 6031 Logan Lopez Fremont 131 14

32 3080 Quincy Palmer Platte 131 5

33 3055 Hannah Schick Laramie 131 3

33 6041 William Knowlton Goshen 131 3

35 3096 Tanner Ricketts Uinta 129 8

36 6035 Anne Yoder Fremont 128 4

37 3099 Porter Swensen Uinta 128 1

38 3020 Jerick Martinez Carbon 127 5

39 6056 Landin Kaczorowski Natrona 126 5
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40 6042 Brayden Posten Goshen 126 4

41 6003 Colter Harvey Albany 126 3

42 3066 KC McComb Natrona 125 7

43 3019 Braden Fritz Carbon 125 3

44 6008 Morgan Love Big Horn 124 4

45 3028 Logan Cory Fremont 124 3

46 3006 Weston Haley Big Horn 123 4

47 3018 McKennon Cook Carbon 123 2

48 3011 Sally Groves Campbell 122 2

48 3034 Sierra Selley Fremont 122 2

48 3047 Jacob Foster Laramie 122 2

51 3103 Hanna Haley Big Horn 121 2

51 6064 Phebe Zeller Natrona 121 2

53 3041 Timber Buhr Johnson 120 4

54 6082 Levi Trees Uinta 118 8

55 3101 Aubrie Carlisle Washakie 117 3

56 6012 Kylie Davies Campbell 117 1

57 6006 James Vasek Albany 116 7

58 6057 Braeley Kaczorowski Natrona 116 2

59 3024 Kinzey Peregoy Converse 115 3

60 3068 Beth Brazelton Park 115 1

61 3043 Makayla Gilbert Johnson 114

62 3052 Madison Merrell Laramie 113 3

63 6043 Lexi Overfield Hot Springs 113 1

64 6060 Peter Smith Natrona 111 3

65 3109 Libby Logan Platte 111 2

66 3012 Bailee Jafek Campbell 109 3

67 3092 Rhyan Thomas Sweetwater 108 3

68 6020 Brianna Hansel Converse 106

69 3022 Brianna Seilaff Carbon 105 1

70 6025 Madison Sorg Converse 102 2

71 3094 Brix Hooten Uinta 102

72 3033 Sienna Kassens Fremont 101 2

73 3114 Gabby Brown Laramie 99 3

74 3062 Shelby Blackwelder Natrona 99

75 3064 Jessika Bohnet Natrona 98 2

76 3026 Jaxson balzly Fremont 97 3

77 6081 Cash Platts Uinta 96 3

78 6048 Haylee Bruckner Laramie 94 2

79 3063 Kassidee Bohnet Natrona 90 1

80 3088 Liam Walker Sublette 88

81 3044 Tara Troutman Johnson 85

82 6022 Geneve Kechter Converse 81 2

83 3038 Emma Winn Fremont 80 1

84 6021 Jack Isenberger Converse 80

85 6014 Nora Joslyn Campbell 58

86 6065 Kort Bannan Niobrara 56



Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 3004 Montana Roberts Albany 138 2

2 6059 Harper Pollock Natrona 125

3 3090 Shane Meats Sweetwater 108

4 3073 Maria Estes Park 103

5 3065 Cash Clark Natrona 101

6 3058 Hanna Wiggam Laramie 89 1

7 6084 Trevon White Weston 70

8 3070 Tommy Catone Park 46

9 6037 Mareya Barkman Goshen 35

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 6054 Natalie Stull Laramie 172

2 3048 Justin Gieser Laramie 137 2

3 3040 Owen McCumber Hot Springs 136 2

4 6062 Caitlyn Wise Natrona 130

5 6050 Tyler Gieser Laramie 125

6 6027 Isaac Gardner Fremont 102

7 6076 Marly Graham Sheridan 98 1

8 3014 Thomas Koepke Campbell 93 2

9 3003 Caleb Parrish Albany 83

10 3009 Stephanie Gray Campbell 66

11 6039 Emmett Coxbill Goshen 63

12 3071 Anna Catone Park 58

12 3078 Juanito Bell Platte 58

14 3036 Chloe Smith Fremont 56

15 6055 Andraya Canchola Natrona 48

16 6013 Katherine Hudson Campbell 40

17 3029 Samantha DeClercq Fremont 30

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 3002 Emily Hayes Albany 193 2

2 6045 Gregory Conklin Johnson 174 2

3 3107 Madelyn Brown Laramie 169 1

4 3042 Evelynne Conklin Johnson 164 2

5 6051 James Gieser Laramie 133 1
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6 6036 Kodie Andersen Goshen 128 2

7 3057 Emily Tatum Laramie 114 1

8 6049 Christina Gieser Laramie 99

9 3010 Clyde Gray Campbell 48

Rank Shooter # Name (First) Name (Last) County 3-D X's

1 3098 Braxton Sabey Uinta 298 12

2 3087 Morgan Rouge Sublette 296 8

3 3108 Ethan Uhrich Laramie 292 8

4 6019 Trent Ford Converse 286 9

5 3039 Jordan Barth Goshen 283 9

6 3007 Jeremy Holloway Big Horn 277 12

7 3102 Luke Voss Washakie 276 13

8 3097 Karly Sabey Uinta 273 4

9 6078 Brayden Ware Sheridan 272 3

10 6009 James Love Big Horn 270 7

11 6007 John Haley Big Horn 270 3

12 6061 Colin Valasek Natrona 268 3

13 3017 Levi Roth Campbell 265 3

14 3093 Cope Thomas Sweetwater 264 3

15 3079 Chloe Palmer Platte 261 8

16 3084 Grace Hinton Sheridan 259 1

17 6001 Collin Borer Albany 258 7

18 6058 Casey Middleton Natrona 256 2

19 3086 Trayven Rouge Sublette 254 2

20 6024 Garrett Norine Converse 253 9

21 6082 Levi Trees Uinta 253 7

22 3066 KC McComb Natrona 250 3

23 6031 Logan Lopez Fremont 249 4

24 3016 Reece Pfeil Campbell 245 5

25 3021 Lucas Peterson Carbon 243 4

26 3018 McKennon Cook Carbon 242 5

27 3047 Jacob Foster Laramie 241 2

27 3067 Aiden Applegarth Niobrara 241 2

29 6053 Brendan Nagy Laramie 236 2

30 6008 Morgan Love Big Horn 233 2

31 3049 MaKayla Haley Laramie 231 4

32 3022 Brianna Seilaff Carbon 231 1

33 6041 William Knowlton Goshen 227 3

34 3099 Porter Swensen Uinta 226 1

35 3034 Sierra Selley Fremont 224 2

36 3092 Rhyan Thomas Sweetwater 223 2

37 3096 Tanner Ricketts Uinta 221 4
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38 3020 Jerick Martinez Carbon 221 1

39 6064 Phebe Zeller Natrona 220 4

40 3032 Kaleb Hamilton Fremont 217 0

41 3008 Carl Gray Campbell 215 2

42 6003 Colter Harvey Albany 214 5

43 3041 Timber Buhr Johnson 214 3

44 3043 Makayla Gilbert Johnson 212 2

44 6033 Zach Osborne Fremont 212 2

46 3080 Quincy Palmer Platte 211 3

47 6060 Peter Smith Natrona 206 3

48 3028 Logan Cory Fremont 205 3

48 6035 Anne Yoder Fremont 205 3

50 3019 Braden Fritz Carbon 203 6

51 6052 Kevin Martin Laramie 203 2

52 3109 Libby Logan Platte 202 3

53 3015 Ellie Lehman Campbell 201 2

54 6081 Cash Platts Uinta 201 1

55 3011 Sally Groves Campbell 201

56 6021 Jack Isenberger Converse 200 3

57 3101 Aubrie Carlisle Washakie 197 2

58 6006 James Vasek Albany 196 4

59 3094 Brix Hooten Uinta 194 4

60 6056 Landin Kaczorowski Natrona 194 2

61 3068 Beth Brazelton Park 193 1

61 6042 Brayden Posten Goshen 193 1

63 6020 Brianna Hansel Converse 184 3

64 3044 Tara Troutman Johnson 179 1

65 3088 Liam Walker Sublette 177 1

66 3024 Kinzey Peregoy Converse 168

67 3052 Madison Merrell Laramie 166 1

68 3063 Kassidee Bohnet Natrona 159 4

69 3062 Shelby Blackwelder Natrona 158 1

70 6025 Madison Sorg Converse 158

71 6043 Lexi Overfield Hot Springs 157

72 3006 Weston Haley Big Horn 155

73 3055 Hannah Schick Laramie 152

73 3103 Hanna Haley Big Horn 152

75 3033 Sienna Kassens Fremont 146 1

76 3026 Jaxson balzly Fremont 138

77 6048 Haylee Bruckner Laramie 132

78 3038 Emma Winn Fremont 130 1

79 6022 Geneve Kechter Converse 128

80 3012 Bailee Jafek Campbell 127 1

81 3114 Gabby Brown Laramie 125

82 6057 Braeley Kaczorowski Natrona 123

83 3064 Jessika Bohnet Natrona 111

84 6012 Kylie Davies Campbell 106



85 6014 Nora Joslyn Campbell 105

86 6065 Kort Bannan Niobrara 104



County Name Shooter # Score Team Score Placing

Park

Russell Goolsbey 121

Rhett Goolsbey 320

William Maslak 193

Tucker Mueske 114 634 1

Natrona

Lorelai Wolfe 139

Madison Zeller 74

Kadon Pollock 155

Colin Teague 146 440 2

County First Shooter # Score Team Total Placing

Fremont 1

Kaylee Cory 314

Avery Coffman 221

Brynlee Cory 317

Carson Peters 258 889 1

Park Sophia Serr 287

Hayden Serr 227

Onyx Miller 161

Eaen Estes 202 716 2

Fremont 2

Evelyn Straub 190

Logan Gardner 168

Natalie Gardner 248

Jason Martin 226 664 3

Laramie 1

Charlotte Martin 187

Michael Too 115

Emma Martin 188

Emeric Borgerding 241 616 4

Fremont 3 Braxton Hamilton 219

Daxton Smith 204

Justus Hardman 190

Oliver Straub 155 613 5

Albany 1

Aubrey Schueder 195
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Clayton Wildenborg 211

Taten Warpness 205

0 611 6

Laramie 2

Kiersten Engle 162

Callie Harless 163

Wyatt Wiggam 189

Therese Borgerding 185 537 7

Laramie 3

Evelyn Blade 162

Will Stull 191

Lane Titus 121

Walker Sessums 170 523 8

Goshen

Axel Baldwin 85

Chase Heibrun 215

Cliff La Rue 173

Gaige McFarlin 62 473 9

Natrona

Parker Franzen 131

Peyton Sutton 174

Piper Wolf 94

Ander Zeller 81 399 10

Albany 2

Wyatt Krein 169

Joy Ronald 66

Brayden Isaacs 142

0 377 11

County First Shooter # Score Team Total Placing

Fremont

Ryan Tschida 343

Caden Small 241

Lucas Tschida 282

Wade Hardman 265 890 1

Laramie

Patrick Gieser 222

Rogan Tatum 163

Owen Gieser 215

Gregory Gieser 234 671 2

Albany

Maxwell Decker 165

Kanyon Isaacs 231
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Keegan Cook 128

Olivia Ruggles 221 617 3

Goshen

Zoe Bladwin 118

Jordan Bullington 287

Taylor Betcher 57

Colter McFarlin 192 597 4

Niobrara

Will Kruse 162

Paul Kruse 167

Laim Zerbe 139

0 468 5

Converse 

Sydney Silzell 121

Tristen Hoffman 139

Oakley Lamb 135

Brianna Wilde 191 465 6

County First Shooter # Total  

Carbon 1

Coy Munroe 412

Hayden Haldorson 406

Easton Mason 423

Lexi Vorn 339 1241 1

Sublette 1

Eimly Allen 411

Rydin Bruce 406

Blake Mergl 401

0 1218 2

Converse 2

Wyatt Norine 416

Preston Loyd 388

Bridger Viergets Nachtman 399

Ayden Lamb 344 1203 3

Johnson 1

Wyatt Holland 410

Blaine Shavlik 379

Royce Hampshire 336

Jorgen Michelana 411 1200 4

Fremont 1

Tripp (jaxson)  Hubble 423

Cameron Jeyne 391

Logan Milek 383
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Devyn Fillin 364 1197 5

Laramie 1

Jadeyn Ocheskey 400

Makayla Curless 409

Adalyn Nelson 385

Chase Bruckner 382 1194 6

Albany 1

Kayden Hemsher 407

Sawyer Hemsher 409

Stacy Ruggles 345

Remington Decker 320 1161 7

Carbon 2

Josh Moore 405

Tuff Weber 393

Traven Fritz 361

Jacob James 194 1159 8

Platte

Kane Kuntz 383

Kreed Kuntz 363

Whitnee Palmer 408

Ryker McConahay 193 1154 9

Converse 1

Max Panasuk 393

Weston Ottem 364

Cauy Loyd 384

0 1141 10

Niobrara

Braxton Hodge 426

Cody Yeager 411

Carter Bannan 299

Wyatt Strauch 272 1136 11

Carbon 3

Kiptyn Cook 373

Ira Haskins 360

Hunter Haldorson 393

Stran Weeldreyer 264 1126 12

Big Horn 

Garrett Dalin 175

Elizabeth Holloway 390

Chase Allen 339

Whitley Godfrey 371 1100 13

Sweetwater

Treyden Starkey 411

Avery Thomas 298

Toby Meats 296

Chase Westerberg 387 1096 14

Laramie 2



Kevin Reddy 324

Tateum Thompson 387

McKenzie Merrell 320

Aidan Reddy 377 1088 15

Campbell 1

Ruebn Pfeil 383

Roudy Zolnoski 370

Kash Kylander 331

Kale Joslyn 290 1084 16

Fremont 3

Brook Jones 346

Will Wynn 348

Dylan Jevne 283

Easton Freese 371 1065 17

Fremont 2

Anabel Bechtel 357

Ryan Small 331

Cole Espinosa 351

Smantha Flloyd 297 1039 18

Goshen

Hayden  Barth 210

Noah Ellis 338

Sullivan Wilson 410

Dutch Ogburn 281 1029 19

Uinta 1

Dakota Trees 230

Stone Hooten 340

Knox Keyes 394

Wyatt Adams 281 1015 20

Niobrara 2

Colton Yeager 346

Braxton James 225

Tripton James 389

Miranda Smith 164 960 21

Sublette 3

Bryne Arne 354

Keaton Jones 290

Kaden Bingham 312

0 956 22

Albany 2

Baylee DeBree 326

Taylor Kimzey 276

Sierra Wildenborg 307

Noah Ingle 320 953 23

Converse 3

Kailey Peregoy 332



Jaden Nichols 206

Hunter Hansel 373

Lane Ducat 242 947 24

Sheridan 1

Faith Hinton 355

Piper Walter 210

Jaxon Finney 318

Noah Hinton 271 944 25

Albany 3

Adelaide Vasek 262

Audrey Olson 266

Trenton Rogers 384

0 912 26

Sublette 2

Traylen Bruce 247

Kaleb Bingham 258

Cody Leathers 384

0 889 27

Campbell 2

Tyler Study 269

Garrett Davies 280

Kiley Olsen 335

Drew Binder 201 884 28

Albany 4

Colton Gregory 319

Connor Kimzey 274

Wade Gregory 243

Samuel Vasek 226 836 29

Uinta 1

Fisher Swenson 289

Addie Swenson 265

Kahl Redmon 277

Ian Redmon 199 831 30

Campbell 3

Courtney Olsen 138

Natalie Dowdy 298

Kaitlyn Binder 289

Reid Pfeil 222 809 31

Laramie 3

Lauren Branigan 249

Beau Bruckner 251

Isaac Uhrich 282

Jenna Escandon 251 784 32

Platte 2

Levi Fox 178

Colton Otte 297

Emiliano Bell 295



Erin Morris 105 770 33

Hot Springs

Cameron Martinez 331

Alec Martinez 150

Annalyn Sharp 209

Mac McCumber 170 710 34

Uinta 2

Brynne Klopfenstein 234

Barrett Klopfenstein 196

Ashbie Proctor 264

0 694 35
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County Name Shooter # Score Team Score Placing

Laramie

Justin Gieser 215

Natalie Stull 256

Tyler Gieser 190

Hannha Wiggam 115 661 1

Park

Tommy Catone 95

Anna Catone 106

Maria Estes 172

0 373 2

Fremont

Issac Gardner 153

Samantha DeClercq 72

Chloe Smith 97

0 322 3

County First Shooter # Score Team Total Placing

Laramie

Maddie Brown 258

James Gieser 214

Emily Tatum 183

Christina Gieser 151 655 1

Albany

Emily Hayes 295

Montana Roberts 211

Caleb Parrish 140

0 646 2

Goshen

Kodie Andersen 175

Mareya Barkman 60

Emmett Coxbill 88

0 323 3

Campbell

Clyde Gray 74

Stephanie Gray 111

Katherine Hudson 84

0 269 4
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County First Shooter # Score Team Total Placings

Uinta

Karly Sabey 406

Brix Hooten 296

Levi Trees 371

Braxton Sabey 441 1218 1

Big Horn

Jeremy Holloway 423

Morgan Love 352

James Love 410

Weston Haley 278 1185 2

Laramie 1

Ethan Uhrich 430

Brendan Nagy 370

Jacob Foster 363

Makayla Haley 363 1163 3

Campbell 1

Levi Roth 404

Reece Pfeil 390

Carl Gray 347

Ellie Lehman 343 1141 4

Sublette

Liam Walker 265

Morgan Rouge 444

Trayven Rouge 400

0 1109 5

Converse 2

Garrett Norine 387

Jack Isenberger 280

Trent Ford 422

0 1089 6

Natrona 1

KC McComb 362

Peter Smith 317

Colin Valasek 401

Braeley Kaczorwski 239 1080 7

Fremont 1

Logan Lopez 380

Logan Cory 329

Zachary Osborne 345

Kaleb Hamilton 352 1077 8

Platte

Libby Logan 313

Chloe Palmer 407
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Quincy Palmer 342

Juanito Bell 85 1062 9

Albany 1

Colton Harvey 340

Jamse Vasek 312

Collin Borer 402

0 1054 10

Natrona 2

Phebe Zeller 341

Shelby Blackweller 320

Landon Kozorwski 320

Casey Middleton 392 1053 11

Goshen

Jordan Barth 334

William Knowlton 359

Brayden Posten 319

0 1012 12

Carbon 1

McKennon Cook 352

0

Jerick Martinez 335

Brianna Seilaff 323 1010 13

Sheridan Grace Hinton 393

Braydon Ware 410

0 22x

Marly Graham 198 1001 14

Uinta 2

Tanner Ricketts 350

Porter Swenson 354

Cash Platts 297 18x

0 1001 15

Johnson

Timber Burr 334

Makayla Gilbert 326

Tara Troutman 264

Gregory Conkline 276 936 16

Fremont 2

Sierra Selley 346

Emma Winn 210

Anne Yoder 333

Jaxson Balzly 235 914 17

Laramie 2

Kevin Martin 340

Hannah Schick 283

Haylee Bruckner 226



Madison Merrell 279 902 18

Converse 1

Madison Sorg 260

Geneve Ketcher 209

Brianna Hansel 290

Kinzey Peregoy 283 833 19

Campbell 2

Kylie Davies 223

Bailee Jafek 236

Nora Joslyn 163

Sally Groves 232 691 20
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